Endergebnisse Kreiseinzelmeisterschaft 2018

Vorrunde Finale Gesamt

Name Verein Volle Abr. FwW Gesamt Volle Abr. FW Gesamt Total Platz

Julian Mahr SV 08 Steinach 309 171 2 480 359 160 5 519 999 1
Alexander Koch SV 08 Steinach 328 156 1 484 311 157 6 468 952 2
Manuel Zellmer SV Motor Katzhitte/Oelze 288 124 9 412 412 3
Kevin Ebert SV Motor Katzhitte/Oelze 270 116 5 386 386 4

Petra Kastner SV Lauscha 284 130 6 414 414 1
Renate Mdiller SV Lauscha 289 104 8 393 393 2
Gudrun Hayn SV 08 Steinach 282 98 20 380 380 3

Petra Eichhorn SV Lauscha 273 141 6 414 414 1
Christine Wilhelm SV 1919 RabenauBig 258 128 3 386 386 2
Regina Zitzmann SV 08 Steinach 263 79 11 342 342

Reinhard Steiner SV 08 Steinach 280 125 5 405 364 164 8 528 933 1
Peter Borner KV Rauenstein 96 263 129 5 392 339 176 11 515 907 2
Bernd Ledermann SG 1951 Sonneberg 284 105 14 389 341 151 8 492 881 3
Rainer Kirchner KSV 1860 Neuhaus 283 125 6 408 325 138 1 463 871 4
Fritz Schuller KSV 1860 Neuhaus 274 108 9 382 382 5
Uwe Eichhorn SV Lok Sonneberg 274 105 9 379 379 6
Karl-Heinz Mader KSV 1860 Neuhaus 254 97 18 351 351 7
Bodo Hafner SV 08 Steinach 267 51 5 318 Verletzung 318 8



Name

Jens Fleischhauer
Sigmar Kéhlig
Bernd Zapf
Michael Zimpel
André Hirsch
Bernd Kuhrmann
Ronny Beck
Heiko Balser

Ralf Schmidt

Uwe Langbein

Harald Metzner

Gerhard Greiner-Adam

Alfred Mahn
Mandred Traut
Wolfgang Scholz

Endergebnisse Kreiseinzelmeisterschaft 2018

Verein

SV 1865 Piesau

KSV Rennsteig Ernstthal
SV 1865 Piesau

KC Eintracht Sonneberg
SV Motor Katzhitte/Oelze
SV 1865 Piesau

SG 1951 Sonneberg

SV Lok Sonneberg

KC Eintracht Sonneberg
SV 1919 Raben&uBig
SV 08 Steinach

K8V 1860 Neuhaus
SV 08 Steinach
K8V 1860 Neuhaus
SV 08 Steinach

Volle

306
298
273

268
302
254
277
277
267
219

263
260
261
251

Vorrunde
Abr. FW Gesamt
Senioren A
138 2 444
153 6 451
157 1 430
146 13 432
116 10 384
121 5 423
141 5 395
120 3 397
103 6 380
106 9 373
63 23 282
Senioren C
123 5 386
90 12 350
85 12 346
78 13 329

Volle

337

Finale

Abr.

163
150
159
140
149
142
165
133

118

unentschuldigt

FW

S N N o

N o0 o b~

10

Gesamt

501
482
490
a7
521
478
500
494

455

Gesamt

Total

945
933
920
909
905
901
895
891
380
373
282

84
350
346
329

Platz
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Name

Heike Beiersdorfer

Ute Stohr

Ulrike Wilke

Diana Késling

Anna Falkenstein (Juniorin)

Sindy Weigelt

Robert Sauerteig
Mario Zitzmann
Falk MeiBner
Tommy Scharnow
Thomas Lindert
Jonathan Krannich
Michael Resch
Uwe Jager

John Lutter

André Krober
Mario Liebmann
Hans Korth

Stefan Matthai
Martin Zinner
René Taubert
Danny Wagner
Daniel Meusel
Danny Finn

Ronny Kuba
Ronny Langhammer
Silvio Bittner
Ronny Wilhelm
Phillip Béhm-Caspar

Thomas Hartman

Endergebnisse Kreiseinzelmeisterschaft 2018

Verein

SV Lauscha

SG 1951 Sonneberg
SV 08 Steinach

SV 1919 Raben&uBig
SV 08 Steinach

SV 08 Steinach

SG 1951 Sonneberg

SG 1951 Sonneberg

SV 08 Steinach

KC Eintracht Sonneberg
KC Eintracht Sonneberg
SV Motor Katzhitte/Oelze
KC Eintracht Sonneberg
SV Lok Sonneberg

SV Motor Katzhiitte/Oelze
SV Motor Katzhitte/Oelze
SV 1865 Piesau

KSV Rennsteig Ernstthal
SV 08 Steinach

SG 1951 Sonneberg

SG 1951 Sonneberg

KSV Rennsteig Ernstthal
KC Eintracht Sonneberg
SV Motor Katzhitte/Oelze
KSV Rennsteig Ernstthal
SV 1919 RabenauBig

SG 1951 Sonneberg

KC Eintracht Sonneberg
KSV Rennsteig Ernstthal
SV 1919 RabenauBig

Volle

309
295
273

285
282

309
311
316
303

303
323
288
291
316
278

300
292
290
280
272
281
276
282
285
274
265

Vorrunde
Abr. FW Gesamt
Frauen
116 7 425
133 7 428
162 3 435
124 5 420
131 8 416
128 2 410
Ménner

123 7 452
151 5 460
133 4 444
139 5 455
137 7 440
148 7 439
140 6 443
125 5 448
148 5 436
143 6 434
132 8 448
183 4 461
143 6 433
124 5 424
131 3 423
132 10 422
141 7 421
147 5 419
131 6 412
134 2 410
124 3 406
121 8 406
124 4 398
128 9 393

Volle

327
361
312
314

340
354
322
333
354
355
342
354
331
309
334

Finale

Abr.

207
164
134
141

195
177
157
165
165
145
139
141
140
162
157
114
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Gesamt

534
525
446

517
511
487
498
499
494
483
494
493
466
448

Gesamt

Total

959
953
881
875
416
410

1001
977
955
942
938
938

931
930
927
914
909
433
424
423
422
a1
419
412
410
406
406
398
393
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